Cocktails

Caipirinha
Negroni

Mojito

Whisky Sour

Tom Collins
Cosmopolitan
Moscow Mule
Mai Tai

Old - Fashioned

Vodka

Absolut
Belvedere
Edelweiss Austrian Vodka

Brandy

Remy Martin VSOP
Carlos |

Grappa

Likore / Bitters

Lucano Sambuca
Pernod
Jagermeister
Ramazzotti
Averna

Baileys

Martini Bianco

Whiskey

Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker Gold
Glenfiddich
Lagavulin 8 Years

10.,- €
10.,- €
M.-€
12.,-€
12.-€
12.-€
12.-€
4,-€
10,- €

Lcl

G,- €
M- €
10,-€

2cl
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10,- €
10,- €
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Alle Angaben in EURO, inklusive gesetzlicher Umsatzsteuer.

Mocktails

Virgin Hugo
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Mai Tai

Longdrinks

Vodka Lemon
Vodka Red Bull
Cuba Libre
Gin Tonic
Whisky Cola

Rum

Bacardi
Diploméatico Reserve
Centenario Costa Rica

Tequila

Patrdon Silver
Patrén Anejo

Brande

Freihof Marille
Freihof Obstbrand
Freihof Williams

Gin

Gordon’s Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray No. 10

Hendrick’s
Monkey 47

Siegfried Rheinland Dry Gin
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10.50 €
10.50 €
10,90 €
11,50 €
11.90 €

Lcl

7,-€
12,-€
17,-€

NAYBURG
S
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The heart of our house beats in our Mayburg Living Room.
Our kitchen offers you a varied selection of international del-
icacies. Here you are not just a guest, but also a friend of the

house who can relax in a relaxed atmosphere.

We look forward to pampering you and celebrating together-

ness with you at Mayburg Salzburg.



WINE

Whitewine

Grilner Veltliner
Winery Briindlmayer | Langenlois

Chardonnay
Winery Gerhard Markowitsch | Géttlesbrunn

Riesling
Winery Briindlmayer | Langenlois

Sauvignon Blanc
Winery Erzherzog Johann Weine | Stidsteiermark

Roséwine o)

Bio Rosé
Winery Briindlmayer | Langenlois

Redwine

Pinot Noir
Winery Gerhard Markowitsch | Géttlesbrunn

Zweigelt
Winery Erzherzog Johann Weine | Stidsteiermark

Small Hill Red Cuvée

Wine ,,gespritzt

Whitewine ,,gespritzt™
Rosé ..gespritzt™

Sparkling — Wine

Kattus Prosecco Vino Spumante

1/8

6,50 €

6.90 €

7,90 €

6.90 €

6.90 €

1/8

7,90 €

6.50 €

B8.90 €

5,90 €
5.90 €

0.

5.90 €

Bottle

31,90 €

34,90 €

44,00 €

34,90 €

39,90 €

Bottle

44,90 €

31.90 €

34,90 €

Bottle

29,90 ©



DRINKS

Beer (n

Stiegl Goldbrau 0,33 4,30 €
Stiegl Radler 0,33 4,30 €
Stiegl 0,0 %6 0,33 4,30 €
Franziskaner Weilkbier 0,5 5,90 €
Franziskaner Dunkel 0,5 5,90 €
Franziskaner 0,0 %6 0,5 5,90 €
Softdrinks

Coca Cola 0,33 3.90
€

Coca Cola Zero 0,33 3.90 €
Fanta 0,33 3.90 €
Sprite 0,33 3.90 €
Mezzo Mix 0,33 3.90 €
Almdudler 0,33 3,90 €
Eistee Zitrone, 0,33 3.90 €
Eistee Pfirsich, 0,33 3,90 €
Red Bull 0,25 5,50 €

Tonic Watenr

Organics Tonic 0,25 4,50 €
Schweppes Indian Tonic 0,2 3,50 €
Schweppes Dry Tonic 3.50 €

Hot Drinks (,F,)

Verlangerter b~ €
Espresso 3.20 €
Espresso Doppio h-€
Cappuccino 4,50 €
Latte Macchiato 5,20 €
Heilce Schokolade 4,50 €
Heilde Milch 3.-€

Organics by Red Bull 0,25l

Bitter Lemon 4.50 €

Alle Angaben in EURO, inklusive gesetzlicher Umsatzsteuer.

Ginger Ale 4,50 €

Ginger Beer 4,50 €
Purple Berry 4,50 €
Black Orange 4,50 €
Juices

Orangensaft 0,2 3.90 €
Apfelsaft 0,2 3.90 €
Marillensaft 0,2 3.90 €
Johannisbeere 0,2 3,90 €
Soda Zitrone, 0.5 4,20 €

Mineralwater Rémenrquelle

Prickelnd 0.33 3.60 €
Still 0,33 3.60 €
Prickelnd 0,75 6.90 €
Still 0,75 6.90 €
Tea

English Breakfast 5,10 €
Green Harmony 5,0 €
Moroccan Mint 5,0 €
Ginger Affair 5,10 €
Pure Camomile 5,10 €
Red Fruit 5,10 €
Aperitif

Aperol Spritz 7.90 €
Hugo 7,90 €
Very Berry 7,50 €
Limoncello Spritz 7.50 €
Orange Spritz 7,50 €
Campari Soda 8,- €
Campari Orange 8.-€

STARTER

Salmon Tartar (A, D, G)

Butter | Toast | Salad bouquet

Bruschetta (A, E, H)

Grissini | Pesto | Parmesan | Cherry tomatoes

Small Mixed Salad (G)

Tomato | Cucumber | Bell pepper | Dressing
Choice: Yogurt or Balsamico

SOUPS

Beef Soup (A, C, G, L)

Choice: Pancake strips or Semolina dumplings

Cream Soup (&)
Of the season

Goulash Soup (A, L)
With bread

15,90€

7,90 €

6,50 €

6.90 €

7,50 €

10,90 €



MAIN COURSE

Wiener Schnitzel from chicken (A, C, &) 21,90 €
Choice: Parsley potatoes or French fries
Lemon | Cranberries

Chicken Curry (A, E, G, H, L) 16.90 €
rice | Black sesame | Coconut milk

Fitness Salad (G) 10,90 €
Tomato | Bell pepper | Cucumber | Dressing
Choice: Yogurt or Balsamico

+ grilled or pan-fried chicken strips +3,90 €
FISH
Trout Fillet (A, D, & 03,90 €

Parsley potatoes | Herb butter | Small side salad

Calamari Salad (D, G, R) 17,90 €
Dressing Choice: Yogurt or Balsamic

Spinach dumplings (A,C.G,H) 13,90 €
Brown butter | Mountain cheese | stewed tomatoes

FOR OUR SMALL MAYBURGERS

Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce (A, G) 9,90 €
Grilled sausages with Fries 9,90 ¢€
French Fries 6.90 €

Alle Angaben in EURO, inklusive gesetzlicher Umsatzsteuer.

BURGERS
May-Burger (A, G) 19,90 €
Cocktail sauce | Jalapefios | Bacon | Cheddar | French fries

Club Sandwich (A, C, &) 17,90 €
Chicken | Egg | Bacon | Mayonnaise | French fries

Veggie Burger (A, G, H, L) 16,90 €
Avocado | Cocktail sauce | French fries

Truffle Mayonnaise (G) 3,90 €
DESSERT
Apple Strudel (A, G, H) 8,90 €

Whipped cream

Kaiserschmarrn (A, C, G, H) 12,90 €
with plum compote

Nut Pancakes (A, C, E,G.H) 9.90 €
Whipped cream | Chocolate sauce

If you have any questions about allergens and additives, please contact staff.

Allergens:

A=Grains containing gluten and those made from them. products
B=Crustaceans and products derived from them

C=Poultry eggs and eggs made from them. products

D=Fish and made from it. Products (except fish gelatin)
E=Peanuts and those made from them. products

F=Soy (beans) and made from it. products

G=Milk from mammals and dairy products (including lactose)
H=Nuts and those made from them. products

L=celery and made from it. products

M = mustard and made from it. products

N=Sesame seeds and made from them. products

O=sulfur dioxide and sulfites

P=Lupinen und daraus gew. Erzeugnisse

R=Weichticken, Muscheln, Tintenfische und daraus gew. Erzeugnisse

All prices in Euro, including VAT.



